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EDITAL DE SELEÇÃO INTERNA PDSE 01/2025 

INGRESSO EM 2026 

 

 RESULTADO FINAL 
 
 

Nome Orientador(a) Nota 
Orientador(a) 

Nota PIC 
(Anexo I) 

Nota EPA 
(Anexo II) 

NFP Total 

 
Jeffson Veríssimo de 

Oliveira 
 

 
Lucila Campos 

 
10,00 

 
10,00 

 
10,00 

 
8,6 

 
9,44 

 
Liandra dos Santos 

Jesus 
 

 
Gisele Chaves 

 
6,76 

 
7,61 

 
10,00 

 
9,0 

 
8,19 

 
 
 

Florianópolis, 26 de setembro de 2025. 
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